
External Calendar - September 2024 

 

 

 Wed, Sep 4  

Present at Townhall with Supervisor Dawn Rowe 

of San Bernardino County Re: Wildfire Insurance 

(Virtual)  

  

 Thu, Sep 5  

 
Present at Townhall with Assemblymember Lisa 

Calderon Re: Wildfire Insurance (Virtual) 

Meet with Insurance Director of Ohio and NAIC staff (Virtual) 

  Mon, Sep 9 

 
Attend the Fourth Annual Connecticut Conference 

on Climate Change and Insurance  

 

  Tue, Sep 10  

 
Attend the Fourth Annual Connecticut Conference 

on Climate Change and Insurance  

  

 Thu, Sep 12  

 
Speak at the BizFed Institute Business Resiliency 

Forum  

   

  

 Mon, Sep 16 

 
Attend Insurance Centers of America (ICA) 

Conference Pre-brief with Insurance Bureau of 

Canada and Insurance Council of Australia 



  

 

 Tue, Sep 17  

 

Attend the Assembly Insurance Committee 

Oversight Hearing Re: Sustainable Insurance 

Strategy 

 Speak at “Out in LA Government” 

  

 Wed, Sep 18  

Speak at the Orange County State Legislative 

Delegation Breakfast (Virtual) 

 

 Thu, Sep 19  

 Interview with CalMatters  

 
Speak at the Community Insurance Roundtable 

with Assemblyman Heath Flora 

 

  Fri, Sep 20  

 Interview with ABC10 

 Interview with KTLA and Fox 40  

 
Speak at the United Policyholders’ “UP to Good” 

Event 

 

  Sat, Sep 21  

 
Attend Grand Opening of the Greater Whittier 

LGBTQ+ Community Center 

  

   



 

Tue, Sep 24  

 

Meet with Insurance Commissioner 

of Connecticut/NAIC President 

(Virtual) 

 
Meet with NAIC G Committee 

(Virtual)  

  
 

Wed, Sep 25  

 

Meet with Insurance Commissioner of 

Washington and Insurance Director of Illinois Re: 

October 01 FIT meeting (Virtual) 

 Speak to Rural Bonny Doon Association (Virtual) 

 

 Thu, Sep 26  

Speak at the San Francisco Coalition for Better 

Housing Monthly Meeting 

  

 Fri, Sep 27  

 
Meet with Insurance Commissioner of Arkansas 

(Virtual) 

 
Attend AltaMed’s 55th Anniversary Gala 

Celebration 

  

 Mon, Sep 30  

  

Meet with Mayor Rex Richardson of Long Beach, 

Long Beach Community Development team, 

Housing Authority leadership, and affordable 

housing nonprofit developers Century, Linc, and 

Mercy (Virtual)  
 

 

 


